
JEFFERSON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY/AFFIRMATIVE ACTION EMPLOYER

COMPETITIVE NEGOTIATION TABULATION

PROPOSAL NO.: 3090

APPROVAL DATE: June 11, 2019

ITEM(S) QUOTED: CREDIT CARD PROCESSING SERVICES

DATE PROPOSALS RECEIVED: April 11, 2019

CONTRACT PERIOD: From date of Board approval through May 13, 2021,
with four (4) biennial renewals at the option of both parties.

AWARD OF PROPOSAL: Awarded to Heartland Payment Systems as the best
evaluated vendor based on the evaluation criteria set forth in

the Request for Proposal.



BIDDER TOTAL TRANSACTIONS

AND OTHER COSTS

Heartland Payment Systems
Rycor Solutions (US) Corp.
BB&T

Elavon, Inc.
PNC Bank Merchant Services Company
WorldPay, LLC (Fifth Third Bank)
Payline Data

$ 48,190.00
87,385.23

204,919.30
73,394.23
45,761.22

136,926.73
58,409.23

The following company submitted a proposal which was eliminated as not meeting the criteria as published in the RFP:

CP-DBS, LLC

All other cost/inforrnation is included with proposals. The proposals are on file in the Purchasing/Bid Department.


