## JEFFERSON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION EQUAL OPPORTUNITY/AFFIRMATIVE ACTION EMPLOYER

## COMPETITIVE NEGOTIATION TABULATION

PROPOSAL NO.:

3090

APPROVAL DATE:

June 11, 2019

ITEM(S) QUOTED:

CREDIT CARD PROCESSING SERVICES

DATE PROPOSALS RECEIVED: April 11, 2019

CONTRACT PERIOD:

From date of Board approval through May 13, 2021,

with four (4) biennial renewals at the option of both parties.

AWARD OF PROPOSAL:

Awarded to Heartland Payment Systems as the best

evaluated vendor based on the evaluation criteria set forth in

the Request for Proposal.

BIDDER	TOTAL TRANSACTIONS AND OTHER COSTS
Heartland Payment Systems	\$ 48,190.00
Rycor Solutions (US) Corp.	87,385.23
BB&T	204,919.30
Elavon, Inc.	73,394.23
PNC Bank Merchant Services Company	45,761.22
WorldPay, LLC (Fifth Third Bank)	136,926.73
Payline Data	58,409.23

The following company submitted a proposal which was eliminated as not meeting the criteria as published in the RFP:

CP-DBS, LLC

All other cost/information is included with proposals. The proposals are on file in the Purchasing/Bid Department.